
Barton (1-1 (0-0)) -vs- North Greenville (2-1 (1-1))
2/15/2019 at Tigerville, SC (Pepsi Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Barton Goals: Kayli Ashenfelter (2); Natalie Brooks (1) 
Assists: Angelina Scarpa (1) 
 
North Greenville Goals: Rachel Kellogg (4); Olivia Foltz (1); Maegan Easler (1); Bridgett Sewell (1) 
Assists: Brenis Napoli (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Pepsi Stadium
Penalties: Jillian Chiesa 1st/09:00; Kayli Ashenfelter 1st/00:51; Brenis Napoli 2nd/13:49; Sam Pelkey 2nd/10:52; Mattie Wilson 2nd/03:59;
Ashley Teilborg 2nd/01:55
Officials: Julie Redman; Jenna Handshoe; Paul Pendell; Clarke Powers

Date: 2/15/2019
Attendance: 54

Score 1 2 Total
Barton 1 2 3
North Greenville 5 2 7

Shots 1 2 Total
Barton 4 7 11
North Greenville 14 16 30

Shots On Goal
Barton 3 5 8
North Greenville 10 9 19

Saves
Barton 5 7 12
North Greenville 2 3 5

Turnovers
Barton 19 21 40
North Greenville 13 17 30

Clears 1 2 Total
Barton 3-7 7-17 10-24
North Greenville 9-11 8-9 17-20

Ground Balls
Barton 4 10 14
North Greenville 11 12 23

Draw Controls
Barton 5 2 7
North Greenville 2 3 5

Free-Position Shots
Barton 0 0 0
North Greenville 2 2 4

Fouls
Barton 10 9 19
North Greenville 8 7 15



Barton 3

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 1 Angelina Scarpa 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0
D 2 Katie Christiansen 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
M 4 Lydia Hulshizer 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2
M 5 Kayli Ashenfelter 2 0 2 3 1 4 0 2 3
M 7 Rebecca Fraser 0 0 0 3 1 6 1 2 3
D 9 Alyssa Torres 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
A 10 Kendall green 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 2 1
A 11 Brooke Lonergan 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
D 13 Kia Morris 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1
D 15 Mattie Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 4
A 17 Natalie Brooks 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
G 33 Katherine Mattena 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0

3 Aryanna Fahnestock 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
14 Ashley Teilborg 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0

Totals 3 1 4 11 14 40 5 7 0-0 19

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
33 Katherine Mattena 60:00 7 12 L



North Greenville 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
G 2 Sydney Taylor 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0
D 3 Kaitlin Yenson 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
M 4 Rachel Kellogg 4 0 4 10 2 3 2 4 2-3 1
A 7 Hanna Hawkins 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0
D 8 Kira Hearns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
A 10 Maegan Easler 1 0 1 4 2 2 1 0 2
D 11 Sam Pelkey 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
D 16 Bridgett Sewell 1 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 1
M 17 Jillian Chiesa 0 0 0 6 0 1 1 0 0-1 3
A 19 Aly Estes 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1
A 24 Brenis Napoli 0 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 0
D 25 Christy Beaman 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0

5 Olivia Foltz 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2
14 Marlee Quigley-Jones 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
15 Amber Newland 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 1 8 30 23 30 10 5 2-4 15

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Sydney Taylor 60:00 3 5 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BARTON NGU
1st 29:02 Rachel Kellogg (3) Unassisted 0 1
1st 22:54 Rachel Kellogg (4) Unassisted 0 2
1st 21:40 Maegan Easler (4) Brenis Napoli 0 3
1st 06:51 Rachel Kellogg (5) Unassisted 0 4
1st 04:27 Natalie Brooks (1) Unassisted 1 4
1st 02:10 Bridgett Sewell Unassisted 1 5
2nd 25:23 Kayli Ashenfelter (5) Unassisted 2 5
2nd 15:54 Rachel Kellogg (6) Unassisted 2 6
2nd 10:18 Kayli Ashenfelter (6) Angelina Scarpa 3 6
2nd 07:28 Olivia Foltz (4) Unassisted 3 7

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 09:00 NGU Jillian Chiesa YELLOW CARD
1st 00:51 BARTON Kayli Ashenfelter YELLOW CARD
2nd 13:49 NGU Brenis Napoli YELLOW CARD
2nd 10:52 NGU Sam Pelkey YELLOW CARD
2nd 03:59 BARTON Mattie Wilson YELLOW CARD
2nd 01:55 BARTON Ashley Teilborg YELLOW CARD


